CHOLET - 13/04/2022
014 - CC Label 4 ans Qualification Autres

Barbme A sans chrono, sans barrage
Engagé(s):9 Partant(s):7 Primé(s):2
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Concurent
CAVALIER

GIRAUD CAMILLE
MAZOUIN ERIC
BONNIER VICTORIA
FRIANT PIERRE MARIE
MENANTEAU VALENTIN

MARGUET ANNE SOPHIE
GIRAUD CAMILLE
GOMEZ DAVID

GOMEZ DAVID

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL POINTS
SELANTO VH KRUISBLOKHOF 0
INGENUE D'OREAL 0
C'EST LA VIE LANDE Z 0
MAGIC ONE D'ANBRI 0
ILLUSION DE MIRAMBEL 0
NAKILLY 4
SPICY 1] EL
INDIGO DES CABANES NP
MANGO JH DE TERTRE NP

TEMPS

o O o o o

societé
HIPPIQUE
FRANCAISE

PRIX
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€



